ASJJF - DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Female

Blue

Adult

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~61.0kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Midori Hirayama
NEWAZA WORLD SAKURAJMA

Ale Takemoto
GRACIE BARRA

3-14

Kanon | keda
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Keko Hirano
TK TRAINING CENTER

3-21

3-15

3-20




